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VELUX Typ GTU
Notausstiegfenster

Ostwall

Erdgeschoss

1. Obergeschoss

Dachgeschoss

Spitzboden/ Galerie

Untergeschoss

Schnitt A-A

21 STG
19/29

22 STG
19/29

13 STG . 18,6/26RWA-Fenster
0,60 m²

Allplan 2016
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Nutzungsänderung Geschäftshaus
Ostwall 119 in 47798 Krefeld

Herr
Dr. Albert Hashimi
Fadil Hashimi
Kornstr. 40
47198 Tönisvorst

Dipl. Ing. J. Hubrach
Tackweg 11 
47918 Tönisvorst

05.07.18
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